| jo | abed

e —\.~ At

N.L t~ wl G eeg (OV9D 46 loheny Aq panoiddy
4+ _\V\w \ﬁ ajeq (Jauoissiwwo)) E)ﬁ Aq panoiddy
PQNN\M‘ aleq (116u3 0o uequn) = Aq panoiddy
l.1c2 \ wN ow aleq (jueynsuo)) m \f&\\ B Aq paydadoy
2102/0/$ 9ked (16u3 ‘foid) o ) T 9 Aq papuswiwoday
00°06L'GPL$ =lunowy J0BIQUCD MBN \ - 00’ oo\w_mm_‘ = Junowly JoBJUOD JUaLND
00°00S'6 $ 2oud 10BJU0D Ul (9seasout) 19N
00'005'6 $ asealoul [ej0L
~ % asesaldap jejo}
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
00°005'6 $
8oud JoBIUOD Ul 8SE8I0U|

¥10Z€LT #30BRUOD

Z# NOILVOIJIQOW LOVHELINOD
INIWNUIA0D ALNNOD NVEHN IL1LIAVI-NOLONIXIT

- ¥1.0Z-1Lp-d 1euibuo
L10Z-292-d




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: MNA-5D, E&F

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |RESOLUTION NO. 471-2014

CHANGE ORDER: 2

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _X Yes No

If "Yes", explain.

We are in need to purchase two properties, 1322 and 1400 Bryan Ave. To facilitate
this purchase a property survey, a public acuisition plat, property descriptions and
boundary monumentation must be established.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes __X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? _Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

e SETE

Mayor Date




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: MNA Neighborhood Improvements Project Phases 5D, 5E & 5F Engineering Services

Contractor: Integrated Engineering

Contract Number and Date:  213-2014 August 28, 2014

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 110,500.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$120,600.00

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 110,500.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 110,500.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 25,190.00 22.8%
(Line E /Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: 3 9,500.00 8.6%
(Line F / Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 145,190.00

Y/ SlGNZiM?
[/L\—/ Date:’i/Z O//?L

Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: /‘\GWQ/“’ Date: 3’ ZO(( 2

Mark Feibes, PE.

Division Director: @ Date: §sziz
W. Douglas WE

Project Manager:




